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CALEDONIA TEACHING STAFF

Teacher Name

April Lowndes

Aziz Hadjadj

Benjamin Mattheis

Brett Casey
Brian Jones
Britt MacLeod
Bruce Smart
Collette Stewart
Corina Cleveland
Daina Horne
Danielle Allain
Dani Shinde
David Lewis
Davy Dosanjh
Duncan Stewart

Emily Barron

Emma MacDonald

Eric Metzmeier

Graham Wojdak

Jacquelynne Amendt

Janet Inkster
Joe Dominguez
Keith Axelson

Kelley Axelson

Phone: 250-635-6531 http://caledonia.cmsd.bc.ca

Email

April.Lowndes@cmsd.bc.ca

aziz.hadjadj@cmsd.bc.ca

Benjamin.Mattheis@cmsd.bc.ca

brett.casey@cmsd.bc.ca

Brian.Jones@cmsd.bc.ca

britt.macleod@cmsd.bc.ca

bruce.smart@cmsd.bc.ca

Collette.Stewart@cmsd.bc.ca

corina.cleveland@cmsd.bc.ca

daina.horne@cmsd.bc.ca

danielle.allain@cmsd.bc.ca

Danika.shinde@cmsd.bc.ca

David.Lewis@cmsd.bc.ca

Davy.Dosanjh@cmsd.bc.ca

Duncan.Stewart@cmsd.bc.ca

Emily.barron@cmsd.bc.ca

emma.macdonald@cmsd.bc.ca

Eric.Metzmeier@cmsd.bc.ca

Graham.Wojdak@cmsd.bc.ca

Jacquelynne.amendt@cmsd.bc.ca

Janet.Lewis@cmsd.bc.ca

joe.dominguez@cmsd.bc.ca

keith.axelson@cmsd.bc.ca

Kelley.Axelson@cmsd.bc.ca

Extension
8004
8002
8107
8009
8105
8012
8012
8115
8023
8010
8109
8056
8017
8005
8106
8114
8017
8102
8004
8018
8006
8055
8052

8104
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Kurtis Bremner
Leanne Korving
Matthew Lowndes
Matthew Midgley
Megan Reid
Nicole Kriegl
Patsy Chant
Phillip Blundon
Sally Buhr
Samantha Thom
Spencer Edwards
Tammy Braid
Todd Hollett

Tristan Cox

Kurtis.Bremner@cmsd.bc.ca

Leanne.Korving@cmsd.bc.ca

Matthew.Lowndes@cmsd.bc.ca

matthew.midgley@cmsd.bc.ca

Megan.Reid@cmsd.bc.ca

Nicole.kriegl@cmsd.bc.ca

Patsy.Chant@cmsd.bc.ca

Phillip.Blundon@cmsd.bc.ca

Sally.buhr@cmsd.bc.ca

Samantha.thom@cmsd.bc.ca

spencer.edwards@cmsd.bc.ca

Tammy.Braid@cmsd.bc.ca

Todd.Hollett@cmsd.bc.ca

Tristan.cox@cmsd.bc.ca
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